Alabama
Alaska

Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii

Idaho

lllinois

Indiana

lowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire

University of Maryland, Baltimore

Fall 2025 Enroliment Report - Table 14

Headcount Enroliment by State*

No.
Students

129
23
23
38
91

128
66

24
10

10

4905
45
36
12

12

(2NN &) BN

State

New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

Total US States and DC
Total US States and DC less Maryland

Military - America
Military - Europe
Military - Pacific
Guam

Puerto Rico

Trust Territories Pacific

Virgin Islands

Total Other US

Total US

No.
Students

127

116
61

37

12
146

14

16
50

218

22

5

11

1
6,489
1,584

OO ~N-—- -~ 0 O

14

6,503

* Refers to students residing in a US State (or DC) at time of application. Does not indicate residency for determining tuition.
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