## University of Maryland, Baltimore Fall 2025 Enrollment Report - Table 14 Headcount Enrollment by State\*

State	No. Students	State	No. Students
Alabama	10	New Jersey	127
Alaska	4	New Mexico	2
Arizona	16	New York	116
Arkansas	4	North Carolina	61
California	129	North Dakota	4
Colorado	23	Ohio	37
Connecticut	23	Oklahoma	3
Delaware	38	Oregon	12
District of Columbia	91	Pennsylvania	146
Florida	128	Rhode Island	3
Georgia	66	South Carolina	14
Hawaii	1	South Dakota	2
Idaho	5	Tennessee	16
Illinois	24	Texas	50
Indiana	10	Utah	8
lowa	2	Vermont	4
Kansas	4	Virginia	218
Kentucky	3	Washington	22
Louisiana	10	West Virginia	5
Maine	6	Wisconsin	11
Maryland	4905	Wyoming	1
Massachusetts	45	Total US States and DC	6,489
Michigan	36	Total US States and DC less Maryland	1,584
Minnesota	12		
Mississippi	2	Military - America	0
Missouri	12	Military - Europe	5
Montana	3	Military - Pacific	1
Nebraska	4	Guam	1
Nevada	5	Puerto Rico	7
New Hampshire	6	Trust Territories Pacific	0
		Virgin Islands	0
		Total Other US	14
		Total US	6,503

<sup>\*</sup> Refers to students residing in a US State (or DC) at time of application. Does not indicate residency for determining tuition.